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HAMS : 2010, 2013, 2015, 20184F

ZEH - ZERIEIRE (economic_rate)

SHE R A (consumption_outflow)
B A (manufacturing share)
A (population)
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flow
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In_income_pc

(Fr %)

In_pop (AO)

In_manu (&i&

FLEER)

B9 R 3% PRERE (Std.

(Estimate) Error)

2.2533

0.3238 0.1437 0.0258
(B80)
46210 15.7710 0.2930 0.7700 n.s.
-2.8786
-37.6289 13.0720 0.0046 * (1%
(B20) (1%HE)
0.0109 2.9698 0.0037 0.9971 n.s.
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economic_rate

consumption_inflo
w_outflow_rate

population
Income_per_capita

manufacturing_
share

Min
1.3
-36.1

372,857
1630
8.40

1st Qu. Median
83.6 89.9
-4.1 2.2

1,088,999 1,532,669
2540 2816
19.88 25.60

Mean
91.0
0.6

2,659,001
2824
25.32

3rd Qu.
96.2
8.2

2,681,319
3019
30.70

Max
160.9
16.1

13,822,000
5348
41.30

(%)
(%)
(A)

(F+MH)
(%)
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